
Puesto Participante Piloto Copiloto Total Diff Promedio

1 8 Francisco A. Martínez Alberto Martínez 42.0 - 0.2

2 18 J. Alberto Arronte Desirée Lasarte 44.3 2.3 / 2.3 0.3

3 11 M. Ángel Argüelles Borja Casquero 53.0 8.7 / 11.0 0.3

4 3 J. Luis Extabe Germán Núñez 54.8 1.8 / 12.8 0.3

5 10 Ignacio Madera Manuel Rendueles 58.1 3.3 / 16.1 0.3

6 5 J. Ángel Real Sergio Lavin 62.9 4.8 / 20.9 0.4

7 9 Manu Vidaurreta Unbe Echaniz 66.7 3.8 / 24.7 0.4

8 27 Iñaki Garmendia Aitor Garmendia 72.9 2.2 / 30.9 0.4

9 13 David Gutiérrez Diego Quevedo 75.2 2.0 / 39.0 0.4

10 6 J. Aurelio Díaz Gema Herrera 94.9 19.7 / 52.9 0.6

11 24 José García Mª José Fernández 96.9 2.0 / 54.9 0.6

12 22 Diego González Sandra Bordas 112.0 15.1 / 70.0 0.7

13 16 J. Carlos Arroyo Rubén Álvarez 118.0 6.0 / 76.0 0.7

14 14 Carlos López Carla López 170.9 52.9 / 129.8 1.0

15 4 Ricardo González Candela González 186.7 15.8 / 144.7 1.1

16 19 Óscar Lasarte Nerea Rebollo 204.8 18.1 / 162.8 1.2

17 23 Jorge Pisano Roberto Pisano 230.6 25.8 / 188.6 1.3

18 47 Samuel Lozano Carlos López 237.0 6.4 / 195.0 1.4

19 49 Ramón Marijuan María 272.2 35.2 / 230.2 1.6

20 7 Javier Morales Sara García 293.1 20.9 / 251.7 1.7

21 1 Rufino Sasian J. Antonio Sanz 378.7 85.6 / 336.7 2.2

22 12 Álex Salas José Manuel Salas 381.4 2.7 / 339.4 2.2

23 26 Carlos José Villa Candela Villa 515.9 134.5 / 473.9 3.0

24 15 Andrés Madrazo Luis M. Higuera 571.0 55.1 / 529.0 3.3

25 25 Mario A. Gómez Alberto Miera 785.4 214.4 / 743.4 4.6

26 21 Sara Martínez Esthela Carrasco 951.2 165.8 / 909.2 5.6

27 17 Valentín Falagan Fernando Sainz-Ezq 1019.9 68.7 / 979.9 6.0

28 45 J. Ángel Conde P. Enrique Juez 1028.2 8.3 / 986.2 6.0

29 2 J. Manuel de la Colina Luis. S de la Colina 1240.5 212.3 / 1198.5 7.3

30 46 Aitor Molina Ramón Molina 2456.6 1216.1 / 2414.6 14.4

31 20 Javier Basagoiti Rebeca del Pozo 2659.3 202.7 / 2617.3 15.6

32 48 Jorge Torre Eva Gonzalo 2692.2 32.9 / 2650.2 15.7

33 78 Natalia Herrera Santiago Vázquez 5562.8 2870.6 / 5528.0 32.5

34 51 J. Luis Pérez Sheila Blanco 8064.7 2501.9 / 8022.7 47.2


